
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi Tulemus

Mehed 50 m
1 Ilja Saikonen 5.07.2002 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 6.3

2 Sergei Chuvaev 12.02.2002 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 6.6

3 Mihhail Muhhin 27.09.2002 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 7.0

4 Marc Vokk 5.01.1977 VP SPORT RAE 7.1

PU18 50 m 
1 Mihhail Korobko 31.12.2004 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 6.4
2 Gleb Sokolov 1.03.2003 PSK Narvic 6.5
3 Rihard Aga 22.01.2004 PSK Narvic 6.7

PU16 50 m
1 Savva Novikov 13.08.2006 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 6.6
2 Vadim Khramenkov 25.09.2006 SK "Mitš" 7.0

PU14 50 m
1 Vladislav Vassiljev 23.09.2007 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 7.3
2 Stepan Karhanin 3.04.2007 KJK"Atleetika" 7.6
3 Konstantin Rondolainen 21.04.2008 SK"Tsefei" 8.0
4 Andrei Stepanov 24.11.2008 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 8.1
5 Andrei Artamonov 18.01.2008 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 8.2
6 Vladislav Bržezinski 19.06.2007 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 8.3
7 Rodion Ištšik 28.12.2008 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 8.5
8 Aleksandr Parfilo 19.08.2007 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 9.3

v.a. Mihhail Žitkov 27.10.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 8.2
v.a. Rostik Maloviško 11.02.2009 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 8.8
v.a. Arseni Vassiljev 4.02.2011 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 9.2

PU16 50 m tõkkejooks
1 Savva Novikov 13.08.2006 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 7.4

PU14 50 m tõkkejooks
1 Vladislav Vassiljev 23.09.2007 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 8.4
2 Sten-Erik Iir 15.09.2007 Tartu SS Kalev 8.6
3 Andrei Artamonov 18.01.2008 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 9.7
4 Konstantin Rondolainen 21.04.2008 SK"Tsefei" 10.4

Mehed 1000 m

1 Taavi Kilki 28.07.1995 KJK VIKE 2.39.0
2 Dmitri Aristov 1993. Treeningpartner 2.43.4
3 German Avakjan 7.03.2002 KJK"Atleetika" 2.57.0
4 Sergei Sannikov 15.08.2002 PSK Narvic 3.11.5
5 Andres Koppel 1982. TalTech K-Järve 3.20.2

v.a. Jelizaveta Ševtsova 10.09.2000 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 3.23.7

PU18 1000 m
1 Dmitri Konjahhin 11.02.2004 KJK"Atleetika" 2.57.7
2 Aleksey Demidovits 25.12.2003 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 2.59.2
3 Artur Djatšuk 20.12.2004 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 3.23.8

Kohtla-Järve linna lahtised meistrivõistlused
protokoll

10.01.2020.  Ahtme Kergejõustikuhall



PU16 1000 m
1 Alex Ojava 7.04.2005 Treeningpartner Eviko 2.57.8
2 Eerik Hudilainen 15.05.2005 Treeningpartner 3.15.5

PU14 1000 m
1 Adam Ojava 3.01.2007. Treeningpartner Eviko 3.36.1
2 Vladislav Bržezinski 19.06.2007 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 4.18.1
3 Aleksandr Parfilo 19.08.2007 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 4.52.2

v.a. Artjom Šurõgin 15.06.2010 SK "Mitš" 3.46.4

Mehed 2000 m
1 Deniss Šalkauskas 1.12.1998 TÜ ASK 5.34.1

Mehed Kõrgus
1 Ilja Pimenovs 19.02.1996 KJK"Atleetika" 1.75

1.60  1.65  1.70  1.75  1.80
  0      0       0      X0    XXX

2 Dmitri Petrov 6.07.1998 KJK"Atleetika" 1.60
1.55  1.60  1.65 
  0       X0   XXX

PU18 Kõrgus
1 Romas Šalkauskas 21.02.2003 KJK"Atleetika" 1.65

1.50  1.55 1.60  1.65  1.70
  X0     0      0      0     XXX

PU16 Kõrgus
1 Savva Novikov 13.08.2006 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1.65

1.45  1.50  1.55  1.60  1.65  1.70
   0      0      0       0    XX0   XXX

2 Ivan Titov 2.06.2006 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 1.55
1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50  1.55  1.60
   0      0      0     X0     X0    XX0   XXX

PU14 Kõrgus
1 Sten-Erik Iir 15.09.2007 Tartu SS Kalev 1.35

1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40
  0      0       0     XXX

2 Rodion Ištšik 28.12.2008 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1.35
1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40
   0      0     0       0       0    XX0    XXX

3 Andrei Artamonov 18.01.2008 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 1.20
1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25
   0     0      XX0  XXX
Aleksandr Parfilo 19.08.2007 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe NH
1.10
XXX

v.a. Rostik Maloviško 11.02.2009 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 1.15
1.10  1.15  1.20
   0     X0    XXX

Mehed Kaugus
1 Ilja Pimenovs 19.02.1996 KJK"Atleetika" 5.92

5.92  x  x
2 Valeri Fedjušin 11.09.1960 JUMP Narva 4.73



4.60  4.57  4.73
3 Marc Vokk 9.01.1977 VP SPORT RAE 4.64

4.64  4.59  4.43

Grigori Velikanov 6.02.2002 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe NM
x  x  x

PU18 Kaugus
1 Viktor Morozov 13.03.2004 KJK "Atleetika" 6.20

6.01  6.20  x

PU16 Kaugus
1 Savva Novikov 13.08.2006 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 5.45

x  x  5.45
2 Vadim Khramenkov 25.09.2006 SK "Mitš" 4.70

3.08  4.70..4.54
3 Eerik Hudilainen 15.05.2005 Treeningpartner 4.39

4.39  4.37  3.92
4 Vlad Laasma 8.12.2006 PSK Narvic 3.73

3.73  3.44  3.56
Ravel Leisalu 2.04.2005 Jõhvi Spordikool NM
x  x  -

PU14 Kaugus
1 Sten-Erik Iir 15.09.2007 Tartu SS Kalev 4.84

4.54  4.80  4.84
2 Andrei Malinovski 29.03.2007 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 4.34

4.35  4.17  4.26
3 Vladislav Vassiljev 23.09.2007 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4.17

3.40 3.69  4.17
4 Daniil Poplavski 11.09.2007 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 4.15

4.02  4.13  4.15
5 Stepan Karhanin 3.04.2007 KJK"Atleetika" 3.89

3.89  3.68  3.15
6 Rodion Ištšik 28.12.2008 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 3.83

3.64  3.68  3.83
7 Konstantin Rondolainen 21.04.2008 SK"Tsefei" 3.72

3.72  3.66  x
8 Martin Taavet 30.11.2006 KJK"Atleetika" 3.40

x   3.38  3.40
v.a. Mihhail Žitkov 27.10.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 2.94

x  2.83  2.94
v.a. Arseni Vassiljev 4.02.2011 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 2.68

2.68  2.51  2.47

Mehed Kolmik
1 Ilja Pimenovs 19.02.1996 KJK"Atleetika" 13.74

x   x   13.74
2 Ilja Saikonen 5.07.2002 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 12.08

x   12.08   12.07
3 Valeri Fedjušin 11.09.1960 JUMP Narva 10.83

10.19  10.67  10.83
4 Dmitri Fomin 18.01.2001 KJK"Atleetika" NM

x   x   x

PU18 Kolmik



1 Viktor Morozov 13.03.2004 KJK "Atleetika" 14.33
x   13.98  14,33

2 Aleksey Demidovitš 25.12.2003 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 12.62
12.41  12.68  12.38

3 Rihard Aga 22.01.2004 PSK Narvic 11.95
11.64  x   11.95

4 Gleb Sokolov 1.03.2003 PSK Narvic 11.90
x   11.90  11.38

5 Dmitri Konjahhin 11.02.2004 KJK"Atleetika" 11.39
x  11.14  11.39

PU14 Kolmik
1 Sten-Erik Iir 15.09.2007 Tartu SS Kalev 10.50

10.19  10.50  10.15
2 Andrei Malinovski 29.03.2007 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 9.21

x  9.10  9.21
3 Daniil Poplavski 11.09.2007 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 8.92

8.92  x  8.41
4 Martin Taavet 30.11.2006 KJK"Atleetika" 8.75

x  x  8.75
5 Stepan Karhanin 3.04.2007 KJK"Atleetika" 8.49

x  8.49  x

Mehed Kuul 7.26 kg

1 Tanel Saatman 17.01.1998 KJK "Visa" 14.01
13.70  14.01

2 Aleksandr Generalov 2.10.1996 KJK "Visa" 12.22
12.17  12.22

Mehed Kuul 6 kg
1 Maksim Mihhailov 8.08.2001 KJK"Atleetika" 16.96

16.96  x

PU18 Kuul 5 kg
Denis Pakujev 20.09.2004 Jõhvi Spordikool NM
x   x

PU16 Kuul 4 kg
1 Savva Novikov 13.08.2006 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 9.87

9.87  9.48
2 Ruslan Kuzevanov 20.02.2005 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 9.15

9.15  8.50

PU14 Kuul 3 kg
1 Sten-Erik Iir 15.09.2007 Tartu SS Kalev 9.42

9.42  -
2 Vitali Kuznetsov 7.05.2007 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 7.81

7.81  7.56

TU18 50 m
1 Valerija Zabavnikova 27.02.2003 PSK Narvic 6.9
2 Marta Malinina 17.09.2003 PSK Narvic 7.3
3 Silvana Koroljova 5.11.2004 SK"Tsefei" 7.9

TU16 50 m



1 Anna Panenko 12.11.2005 KJK"Atleetika" 6.8
2 Olesja Makarova 9.10.2006 PSK Narvic 7.1
3 Julia Fomina 17.04.2006 SK"Tsefei" 7.2
4 Maria Karhanina 26.07.2005 KJK"Atleetika" 7.5
5 Kristina Sverlova 6.09.2005 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 7.6
6 Maria Lüüde 6.02.2005 KJK"Atleetika" 7.9

TU14 50 m
1 Karina Loginova 19.08.2007 PSK Narvic 7.5
2 Riina Aksjonova 29.09.2007 KJK"Atleetika" 7.7
3 Triinu Toomel 4.01.2007 Jõhvi Spordikool 7.8
4 Uljana Gavrilova 22.02.2007 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 7.9
5 Evelina Novikova 26.11.2007 PSK Narvic 8.0
6 Arina Bugrova 2.12.2008 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 8.2
7 Hanna-Maria Peetsalu 31.05.2007 Jõhvi Spordikool 8.3
8 Lanita Šlõkova 13.01.2008 SK "Mitš" 8.4
9 Viktoria Rjabkova 10.10.2008 SK "Mitš" 8.6
10 Polina Abina 30.12.2008 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 8.9
10 Anastassia Potaturkina 10.04.2008 KJK"Atleetika" 8.9
12 Sonja Melašetš 25.06.2008 KJK"Atleetika" 9.0
13 Liza Gorbatšova 25.01.2008 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 9.1
14 Liiza Bõstrjak 30.10.2007 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 9.4
v.a. Nastja Sychnikova 30.01.2011 KJK"Atleetika" 8.4
v.a. Karina Denissova 23.07.2009 Jõhvi Spordikool 8.6
v.a. Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 8.6
v.a. Polina Khamyn 23.01.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 8.7
v.a. Alisia Ignatjeva 8.09.2009 Jõhvi Spordikool 9.4

TU16 50 m tõkkejooks
1 Anastassia Žitkova 6.12.2005 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 8.5
2 Iris Nurgamaa 4.07.2006 Kohtla-Järve JPK 9.1

TU14 50 m tõkkejooks
1 Juliana Korkiainen 30.05.2007 PSK Narvic 8.8
2 Anastassia Bogdanova 12.01.2007 SK"Tsefei" 9.3
3 Anna Krivošei 19.01.2007 KJK"Atleetika" 9.4
4 Karina Loginova 19.08.2007 PSK Narvic 9.6
5 Liza Gorbatšova 25.01.2008 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 11.0
6 Sonja Melašetš 25.06.2008 KJK"Atleetika" 11.4
7 Anastassia Potaturkina 10.04.2008 KJK"Atleetika" 11.5

v.a. Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 10.2

Naised 600 m
1 Saina Mamedova 8.06.2000 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 1.52.5
2 Darja Bažulina 7.12.2001 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 1.57.3
3 Alina Vitko 8.09.2000 PSK Narvic 2.01.4

TU18 600 m
1 Julija Kissseljova 6.01.2004 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 1.53.1
2 Valerija Zabavnikova 27.02.2003 PSK Narvic 2.21.5

TU16 600 m
1 Erika Bugrova 24.08.2005 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 1.56.1
2 Annyka Priske 27.09.2005 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 2.01.8



TU14 600 m
1 Irena Stankevitš 1.10.2007 SK "Mitš" 2.09.5
2 Lanita Šlõkova 13.01.2008 SK "Mitš" 2.15.1
3 Liza Gorbatšova 25.01.2008 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 2.28.0
4 Polina Abina 30.12.2008 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 2.35.4

TU18 2000 m
1 Anna Ivanova 14.12.2003 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 8.32.0

TU16 2000 m
Maria Ivanova 1.10.2005 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 7.25.5
Alina Demidovitš 30.12.2006 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 8.48.3

TU18 Kõrgus
1 Valerija Paskidova 14.11.2003 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 1.35

1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40
  0      X0     0     XXX

TU16 Kõrgus
1 Anastassia Žitkova 6.12.2005 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1.30

1.30  1.35
  0    XXX

2 Angelina Brazinskaja 20.03.2006 KJK"Atleetika" 1.25
1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30
  0      X0    X0     X0    XXX

TU14 Kõrgus
1 Evelina Novikova 26.11.2007 PSK Narvic 1.25

1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30
  0      0       0      X0    XXX

2 Irena Stankevitš 1.01.2007 SK "Mitš" 1.20
1.15  1.20  1.25
XX0     0     XXX

Naised Kaugus
1 Anna Golubõhh 1.12.2002 PSK Narvic 4.35

4.35  4.25  3.98

TU18 Kaugus
1 Valerija Zabavnikova 27.02.2003 PSK Narvic 5.13

x   x   5.13
2 Nadija Senane 13.02.2004 PSK Narvic 4.49

4.49  4.40  4.36
3 Silvana Koroljova 5.11.2004 SK"Tsefei" 3.96

x  3.96  x
4 Marleen Ööpik 23.02.2004 Jõhvi Spordikool 3.64

3.35  3.64  3.34

TU16 Kaugus
1 Julia Fomina 17.04.2006 SK"Tsefei" 4.89

4.83  x  4.89
2 Anastassia Žitkova 6.12.2005 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4.69

4.58  4.45  4.69
3 Anna Panenko 12.11.2005 KJK"Atleetika" 4.61

x   4.61  4.50
4 Maria Karhanina 26.07.2005 KJK"Atleetika" 4.49



x  4.49  4.27
5 Paula Sternhof 23.04.2005 Jõhvi Spordikool 4.12

4.12  4.11  4.08
6 Maria Lüde 6.02.2005 KJK"Atleetika" 3.93

3.68  3.93  3.63
7 Iris Nurgamaa 4.07.2006 Kohtla-Järve JPK 3.42

3.42  3.39  3.28

TU14 Kaugus  
1 Anastassia Bogdanova 12.01.2007 SK"Tsefei" 4.27

4.07  4.27  x
2 Juliana Korkiainen 30.05.2007 PSK Narvic 4.16

x  4.16  4.06
3 Riina Aksjonova 29.09.2007 KJK"Atleetika" 3.94

3.86  3.94  3.84
4 Triinu Toomel 4.01.2007 Jõhvi Spordikool 3.80

3.80  3.80  x
5 Anna Krivošei 19.01.2007 KJK"Atleetika" 3.57

3.57  -  -
6 Lanita Šlõkova 13.01.2008 SK "Mitš" 3.33

3.33  3.09  2.96
7 Irena Stankevitš 1.01.2007 SK "Mitš" 3.21

3.21  3.11  3.19
8 Viktoria Rjabkova 10.10.2008 SK "Mitš" 3.12

x  3.12  2.80
v.a. Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 3.27

Naised Kolmik
1 Anna Golubõhh 1.12.2002 PSK Narvic 9.66

x   x   9.66

TU18 Kolmik
1 Valerija Paskidova 14.11.2003 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 10.95

10.95  10.43   x
2 Marta Malinina 17.09.2003 PSK Narvic 10.47

10.19  10.47

TU16 Kolmik
1 Eva Tjurina 14.01.2005 PSK Narvic 10.87

10.20  10.17  10.87
2 Anna Panenko 12.11.2005 KJK"Atleetika" 10.44

10.43  10.44  9.85
3 Julia Fomina 17.04.2006 SK"Tsefei" 9.83

x  9.80  9.83
4 Anastassia Žitkova 6.12.2005 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 9.82

x  9.35  9.82
5 Kristina Sverlova 6.09.2005 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 9.47

9.47  9.06  x
6 Adelina Koroljova 30.08.2006 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 8.36

8.36  x  x

TU14 Kolmik
1 Juliana Korkiainen 30.05.2007 PSK Narvic 9.64

9.64  9.47  x
2 Karina Loginova 19.08.2007 PSK Narvic 9.17

9.17  x  8.65



3 Anna Krivošei 19.01.2007 KJK"Atleetika" 9.13
9.13  x  8 73

4 Riina Aksjonova 29.09.2007 KJK"Atleetika" 8.82
8.76  8.58  8.82

5 Anastassia Bogdanova 12.01.2007 SK"Tsefei" 8.71
x  8.63  8.71

6 Olivia Oleinik 27.05.2008 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 8.45
x  8.45  x

7 Uljana Gavrilova 22.02.2007 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 8.37
x  8.32  8.37

v.a. Marjana Gusseva 15.08.2009 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe NM
x   x   x

Naised Kuul 4 kg
1 Valeria Vaivala 2.10.2001 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 9.46

9.46  8.98
2 Merike Kukk 19.10.2002 KJK"Atleetika" 7.70

7.51  7.70

TU18 Kuul 3 kg
1 Marleen Ööpik 23.02.2004 Jõhvi Spordikool 9.00

8.75  9.00
2 Nadija Senane 13.02.2004 PSK Narvic 8.86

8.86  7.96
Piret Haugas 26.09.2004 Jõhvi Spordikool NM
x   x

TU16 Kuul 3 kg
1 Jekaterina Žitkova 6.12.2005 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 8.77

8.38  8.77
2 Iris Nurgamaa 4.07.2006 Kohtla-Järve JPK 7.17

7.17  5.68
3 Jekaterina Šaydurova 12.05.2005 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 7.07

7.07  5.67
4 Maarja-Hanna Ulman 19.01.2005 Jõhvi Spordikool 5.40

5.40  x

TU14 Kuul 2 kg
1 Triinu Toomel 4.01.2007 Jõhvi Spordikool 9.40

8.19  9.40
2 Juliana Korkiainen 30.05.2007 PSK Narvic 8.14

8.00  8.14
3 Olga Kondõbko 17.07.2007 PSK Narvic 6.86

6.41  6.86
4 Arina Bugrova 2.12.2008 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 6.35

6.35  6.34

Peakohtunik:   Viktor Predbannikov

Protokollija:   Lilia Schmidt 


